Tervek - kétajtds alacsony szekrények

Adattar - Rajz- és tervgyljtemény

Leltari szam:

Alkoté:
Készités ideje:
Készités helye:
Jelzés:

Anyag:
Technika:

Méretek:

KRTF 2563.1-9 &)

Kozma, Lajos (1884 - 1948)
1920 KORUL

Budapest

jelzés nélkdl

papir

szines ceruza

méret
méret

méret (1.): 11.8 x 24 cm
méret (2.): 9.5x 14.8 cm
méret (3.): 12.5x 18.7 cm
meéret (4.): 13.5x22 cm
meéret (5.): 12.3 x22.4 cm
meéret (6.): 12.6 x 20.7 cm
méret (7.): 17 x 21 cm

(8

9

):11.4x19.7 cm
):12.8x19cm
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